2/17/26, 12:18 PM

" logon | Semch

Calendar for:

Room: All CourtRooms

Court: Fircrest Municipal

There are 110 cases available from 8:00 am to 11:59 pm, 2026-02-18.

26CR12570 FIR CT
26IN12372 FIR IT
26CR12373 FIR CT
25CR49224 FIR CT
26CR12617 FIR CT
26IN12616 FIR IT
26IN10687 FIR IT
26CR10686 FIR CT
26IN7157 FIR IT
26CR7160 FIR CT
26CR10684 FIR CT
26IN10685 FIR IT
26CR12624 FIR CT
26IN12625 FIR IT
26IN12986 FIR IT
26CR12987 FIR CT
26IN12706 FIR IT
26CR12707 FIR CT
26IN12045 FIR IT
26CR12047 FIR CT
26CR7172 FIR CT
26IN7174 FIR IT
26CR12048 FIR CT
26IN12049 FIR IT
26CR10682 FIR CT
26IN10683 FIR IT
26IN10724 FIR IT
26CR10726 FIR CT
25CR113571 FIR CT
26CR10719 FIR CT
26IN10718 FIRIT
26CR10678 FIR CT
26CR11333 FIR CT
26IN11332 FIR IT
26CR12927 FIR CT
26CR13198 FIR CT
26IN13199 FIR IT
26CR13640 FIR CT
26CR10957 FIR CT
26IN10958 FIR IT
25CR60272 FIR CT
25CR110953 FIR CT
26CR13979 FIR CN
26CR13968 FIR CT
26CR13969 FIR CN
25CR116853 FIR CT
25CR12810 FIR CN
25CR12809 FIR CT
25IN12808 FIR IT
25IN117708 FIR IT
25CR117706 FIR CT
25CR125345 FIR CT
25IN125346 FIR IT
25IN114277 FIR IT
25CR114278 FIR CT
26CR7535 FIR CN
26IN7536 FIR IT

ALGHAZALI SALAH ABDULLAH
BYRD, WILLOW BLOSSOM

BYRD, WILLOW BLOSSOM
CAMPBELL, TODD R

GONZALEZ LANDEROS, JOSUE RAUL
GONZALEZ LANDEROS, JOSUE RAUL
HELBER, MELISSA SUE

HELBER, MELISSA SUE

HUDSON, WILLIAM PERRY
HUDSON, WILLIAM PERRY

JONES, JARVIS E

JONES, JARVIS E

JUAREZ JUAREZ, ALVRO

JUAREZ JUAREZ, ALVRO

KENNETT, MARK ALAN

KENNETT, MARK ALAN

LUCAS, SHAKUR K

LUCAS, SHAKUR K

OWENS, ASHLEY NICHOLE

OWENS, ASHLEY NICHOLE

RAYO MORALES, JOSE L

RAYO MORALES, JOSE L

ROLLINS, MARQ ANTONI

ROLLINS, MARQ ANTONI

ROZIER, DARIUS JAVON

ROZIER, DARIUS JAVON

SAVOY, NAKYILA A

SAVOY, NAKYILA A

STOCKSTILL, GABRIEL KANE
TORREZ, JOAQUINA NILD GARCIGA
TORREZ, JOAQUINA NILD GARCIGA
VALLEJO, IRENE C
WADE-HERRERA, KEENAN ANTHONY
WADE-HERRERA, KEENAN ANTHONY
WALKER, AARON JOSEPH

WAY, CAITLIN ELIZABETH

WAY, CAITLIN ELIZABETH

WHITE, NATASHA MARIE

WILLARD, ADAM MICHAEL
WILLARD, ADAM MICHAEL
WILLIAMS, TE'MANI LEIGH
WILLIAMS, TEMANI L

BULL TAIL, DARLING THOMASINE
HUERTA GINEZ, ALBERTO

HUERTA GINEZ, ALBERTO

AZIZ1, ABDUL SAMI

BARNES, ADRIAN LAQUINTAY
BARNES, ADRIAN LAQUINTAY
BARNES, ADRIAN LAQUINTAY
CARNES, RYAN RICHARD

CARNES, RYAN RICHARD

DICKENS, LAKISHA MICHELLE
DICKENS, LAKISHA MICHELLE
FALLS, MARLESE ALEXANDRIA
FALLS, MARLESE ALEXANDRIA
KULISH, MARK DENNIS

KULISH, MARK DENNIS

https://jabs.courts.wa.gov/JabsWeb/CalendarViewController

Calendar View

Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant

Logoff| Change Role/Court | Help

Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Contested
Arraignment
Arrest Warrant Quash
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arrest Warrant Quash
Arrest Warrant Quash
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Contested

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

Il

12



2/17/26, 12:18 PM

25IN120594 FIR IT

25CR120593 FIR CT

25CR19095 FIR CT
25CR40949 FIR CT
25CR58104 FIR CN

25CR120513 FIR CT
25CR120514 FIR CN

25IN90812 FIR IT
25CR90813 FIR CT
3A0190895 FIR CT
25IN94014 FIR IT
25IN108887 FIR IT
25IN109369 FIR IT
25IN104317 FIR IT
25IN104347 FIR IT
25IN107093 FIR IT
25IN109627 FIR IT
25IN110651 FIR IT
25IN113217 FIR IT
25IN104409 FIR IT
25IN107432 FIR IT
25IN101698 FIR IT
25IN106553 FIR IT
25IN109590 FIR IT
25IN103851 FIR IT
25IN104411 FIR IT
25IN86729 FIR IT
25IN36183 FIR IT
25IN107387 FIR IT
25IN105757 FIR IT
25IN109360 FIR IT
25IN105806 FIR IT
25IN109372 FIR IT
25IN108602 FIR IT
25IN88781 FIR IT
25IN57729 FIR IT
25IN105001 FIR IT
25IN104315 FIR IT
25IN103936 FIR IT
25IN116032 FIR IT
26IN187 FIR IT
25IN102872 FIR IT
25IN102411 FIR IT
26IN5264 FIR IT
25IN112815 FIR IT
26IN7960 FIR IT
25IN110915 FIR IT
25IN108896 FIR IT
25IN109634 FIR IT
25IN107096 FIR IT
25IN114265 FIR IT
26IN5627 FIR IT
570721897 FIR IT

Logon

MCCARROLL, TAMMY MARIE
MCCARROLL, TAMMY MARIE
OLAJOYEGBE, MORAKINYO KOLAJO
POLLOCK, MARK EDWARD
RHONE, THEODORE

ROBERTSON, KYLENE ANN
ROBERTSON, KYLENE ANN
THORNTON, RAYVON ANTHONY
THORNTON, RAYVON ANTHONY
CHRISTIAN, RYAN KEITH

AHMED, MATHANI MOHAMMED A
ALGHZALI, ALMOUATASEM WALEED
ARMBRECHT, JORDAN RYAN
BANKS, TANIA LESHREAE
BASIUK, ALBINA NONE

BLOUNT, CHRISTOPHER KEISHON
CHARLES, MALIA L

DHAIBAN, MAHMOOD SAEED ALI
GREEN, DESTINY MERIEI

HARRIS, MARCUS ANTHONY
JACKSON, TONY CURTIS

JEILANI, SUHAILA AHMED
JORNLIN, SAM JAMISON

KITHINJI, ANN STELLA NKATHA
KYRUSHOK, VALERII NONE
METZGER, CHRISTOPHER MATTHEW
NADULISNEAC, DIANA NONE
NGO, THI GAI

NGUYEN, HUNG THANH
PEDERSON, KALLI BROOKE
RIVERA ALEJANDRE, LUIS MARIO
SCHMIDT, TASHI RINZING
STOLIARCHUK, PAVLO NONE
SYED, MASSIUDDIN NONE
TANENYA, ANASTASIYA A
TARASOVA, LITUDMILA NONE
TIBA, ABDIALAZIZ A

WAKELAND, TYLER ROSS
WILBORN, KINCAIDE MICHAEL
ADAMS, CARLA VANESSA

AKERS, CHRISTEL LEE
ALVARADO, MARIA DE LA LUZ
GUMM, CHERILYN FAITH
HIGGINSON, SEAN MATTHEW
KIM, SANG YONG

MCKINNEY, GABRIELLE SHAN'TEL
PUENTES LUCERO, FEDERICO NONE
ROMANI, MOLLIE RAE

STAFFORD, WILL JAKUTTA
WAYNE, CHRIS CANADA ROSS
WOODRUFF, KYLE TYLER
YAKIMENKO, PAUL JACOB
TRUJILLO, VICTORIA LOUISE

https://jabs.courts.wa.gov/JabsWeb/CalendarViewController

Calendar View

Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant

Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Arrest Warrant Quash
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Motion
Contested
Contested
Contested
Mitigation
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Mitigation
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Show Cause
Mitigation
Contested
Mitigation
Mitigation
Mitigation
Mitigation
Mitigation
Mitigation
Show Cause
Show Cause
Mitigation
Show Cause
Motion

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM

Logoff| Change Role/Court | Help

212



