

Calendar View

Logon

Search

[Logoff](#) | [Change Role/Court](#) | [Help](#)

Calendar for: Room: **All CourtRooms** Court: **Fircrest Municipal**
 There are **110** cases available from **8:00 am** to **11:59 pm, 2026-02-18**.

Case Number	Name	Party	Short Title	Time
26CR12570 FIR CT	ALGHAZALI, SALAH ABDULLAH	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN12372 FIR IT	BYRD, WILLOW BLOSSOM	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26CR12373 FIR CT	BYRD, WILLOW BLOSSOM	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
25CR49224 FIR CT	CAMPBELL, TODD R	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26CR12617 FIR CT	GONZALEZ LANDEROS, JOSUE RAUL	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN12616 FIR IT	GONZALEZ LANDEROS, JOSUE RAUL	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26IN10687 FIR IT	HELBER, MELISSA SUE	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26CR10686 FIR CT	HELBER, MELISSA SUE	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN7157 FIR IT	HUDSON, WILLIAM PERRY	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26CR7160 FIR CT	HUDSON, WILLIAM PERRY	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26CR10684 FIR CT	JONES, JARVIS E	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN10685 FIR IT	JONES, JARVIS E	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26CR12624 FIR CT	JUAREZ JUAREZ, ALVRO	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN12625 FIR IT	JUAREZ JUAREZ, ALVRO	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26IN12986 FIR IT	KENNETT, MARK ALAN	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26CR12987 FIR CT	KENNETT, MARK ALAN	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN12706 FIR IT	LUCAS, SHAKUR K	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26CR12707 FIR CT	LUCAS, SHAKUR K	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN12045 FIR IT	OWENS, ASHLEY NICHOLE	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26CR12047 FIR CT	OWENS, ASHLEY NICHOLE	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26CR7172 FIR CT	RAYO MORALES, JOSE L	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN7174 FIR IT	RAYO MORALES, JOSE L	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26CR12048 FIR CT	ROLLINS, MARQ ANTONI	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN12049 FIR IT	ROLLINS, MARQ ANTONI	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26CR10682 FIR CT	ROZIER, DARIUS JAVON	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN10683 FIR IT	ROZIER, DARIUS JAVON	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26IN10724 FIR IT	SAVOY, NAKYILA A	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26CR10726 FIR CT	SAVOY, NAKYILA A	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
25CR113571 FIR CT	STOCKSTILL, GABRIEL KANE	Defendant	Arrest Warrant Quash	8:00 AM
26CR10719 FIR CT	TORREZ, JOAQUINA NILD GARCIGA	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN10718 FIR IT	TORREZ, JOAQUINA NILD GARCIGA	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26CR10678 FIR CT	VALLEJO, IRENE C	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26CR11333 FIR CT	WADE-HERRERA, KEENAN ANTHONY	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN11332 FIR IT	WADE-HERRERA, KEENAN ANTHONY	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26CR12927 FIR CT	WALKER, AARON JOSEPH	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26CR13198 FIR CT	WAY, CAITLIN ELIZABETH	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN13199 FIR IT	WAY, CAITLIN ELIZABETH	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26CR13640 FIR CT	WHITE, NATASHA MARIE	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26CR10957 FIR CT	WILLARD, ADAM MICHAEL	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN10958 FIR IT	WILLARD, ADAM MICHAEL	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
25CR60272 FIR CT	WILLIAMS, TE'MANI LEIGH	Defendant	Arrest Warrant Quash	8:00 AM
25CR110953 FIR CT	WILLIAMS, TEMANI L	Defendant	Arrest Warrant Quash	8:00 AM
26CR13979 FIR CN	BULL TAIL, DARLING THOMASINE	Defendant	Arraignment	8:30 AM
26CR13968 FIR CT	HUERTA GINEZ, ALBERTO	Defendant	Arraignment	8:30 AM
26CR13969 FIR CN	HUERTA GINEZ, ALBERTO	Defendant	Arraignment	8:30 AM
25CR116853 FIR CT	AZIZI, ABDUL SAMI	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
25CR12810 FIR CN	BARNES, ADRIAN LAQUINTAY	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
25CR12809 FIR CT	BARNES, ADRIAN LAQUINTAY	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
25IN12808 FIR IT	BARNES, ADRIAN LAQUINTAY	Defendant	Contested	9:00 AM
25IN117708 FIR IT	CARNES, RYAN RICHARD	Defendant	Contested	9:00 AM
25CR117706 FIR CT	CARNES, RYAN RICHARD	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
25CR125345 FIR CT	DICKENS, LAKISHA MICHELLE	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
25IN125346 FIR IT	DICKENS, LAKISHA MICHELLE	Defendant	Contested	9:00 AM
25IN114277 FIR IT	FALLS, MARLESE ALEXANDRIA	Defendant	Contested	9:00 AM
25CR114278 FIR CT	FALLS, MARLESE ALEXANDRIA	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
26CR7535 FIR CN	KULISH, MARK DENNIS	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
26IN7536 FIR IT	KULISH, MARK DENNIS	Defendant	Contested	9:00 AM

Case Number	Name	Party	Short Title	Time
25IN120594 FIR IT	MCCARROLL, TAMMY MARIE	Defendant	Contested	9:00 AM
25CR120593 FIR CT	MCCARROLL, TAMMY MARIE	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
25CR19095 FIR CT	OLAJOYEGBE, MORAKINYO KOLAJO	Defendant	Arrest Warrant Quash	9:00 AM
25CR40949 FIR CT	POLLOCK, MARK EDWARD	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
25CR58104 FIR CN	RHONE, THEODORE	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
25CR120513 FIR CT	ROBERTSON, KYLENE ANN	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
25CR120514 FIR CN	ROBERTSON, KYLENE ANN	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
25IN90812 FIR IT	THORNTON, RAYVON ANTHONY	Defendant	Contested	9:00 AM
25CR90813 FIR CT	THORNTON, RAYVON ANTHONY	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
3A0190895 FIR CT	CHRISTIAN, RYAN KEITH	Defendant	Motion	9:30 AM
25IN94014 FIR IT	AHMED, MATHANI MOHAMMED A	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN108887 FIR IT	ALGHZALI, ALMOUATASEM WALEED	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN109369 FIR IT	ARMBRECHT, JORDAN RYAN	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN104317 FIR IT	BANKS, TANIA LESHREAE	Defendant	Mitigation	10:30 AM
25IN104347 FIR IT	BASIUK, ALBINA NONE	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN107093 FIR IT	BLOUNT, CHRISTOPHER KEISHON	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN109627 FIR IT	CHARLES, MALIA L	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN110651 FIR IT	DHAIBAN, MAHMOOD SAEED ALI	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN113217 FIR IT	GREEN, DESTINY MERIEI	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN104409 FIR IT	HARRIS, MARCUS ANTHONY	Defendant	Mitigation	10:30 AM
25IN107432 FIR IT	JACKSON, TONY CURTIS	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN101698 FIR IT	JEILANI, SUHAILA AHMED	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN106553 FIR IT	JORNLIN, SAM JAMISON	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN109590 FIR IT	KITHINJI, ANN STELLA NKATHA	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN103851 FIR IT	KYRUSHOK, VALERII NONE	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN104411 FIR IT	METZGER, CHRISTOPHER MATTHEW	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN86729 FIR IT	NADULISNEAC, DIANA NONE	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN36183 FIR IT	NGO, THI GAI	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN107387 FIR IT	NGUYEN, HUNG THANH	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN105757 FIR IT	PEDERSON, KALLI BROOKE	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN109360 FIR IT	RIVERA ALEJANDRE, LUIS MARIO	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN105806 FIR IT	SCHMIDT, TASHI RINZING	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN109372 FIR IT	STOLIARCHUK, PAVLO NONE	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN108602 FIR IT	SYED, MASSIYUDDIN NONE	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN88781 FIR IT	TANENYA, ANASTASIYA A	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN57729 FIR IT	TARASOVA, LIUDMILA NONE	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN105001 FIR IT	TIBA, ABDIALAZIZ A	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN104315 FIR IT	WAKELAND, TYLER ROSS	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN103936 FIR IT	WILBORN, KINCAIDE MICHAEL	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN116032 FIR IT	ADAMS, CARLA VANESSA	Defendant	Show Cause	11:00 AM
26IN187 FIR IT	AKERS, CHRISTEL LEE	Defendant	Mitigation	11:00 AM
25IN102872 FIR IT	ALVARADO, MARIA DE LA LUZ	Defendant	Contested	11:00 AM
25IN102411 FIR IT	GUMM, CHERILYN FAITH	Defendant	Mitigation	11:00 AM
26IN5264 FIR IT	HIGGINSON, SEAN MATTHEW	Defendant	Mitigation	11:00 AM
25IN112815 FIR IT	KIM, SANG YONG	Defendant	Mitigation	11:00 AM
26IN7960 FIR IT	MCKINNEY, GABRIELLE SHAN'TEL	Defendant	Mitigation	11:00 AM
25IN110915 FIR IT	PUENTES LUCERO, FEDERICO NONE	Defendant	Mitigation	11:00 AM
25IN108896 FIR IT	ROMANI, MOLLIE RAE	Defendant	Mitigation	11:00 AM
25IN109634 FIR IT	STAFFORD, WILL JAKUTTA	Defendant	Show Cause	11:00 AM
25IN107096 FIR IT	WAYNE, CHRIS CANADA ROSS	Defendant	Show Cause	11:00 AM
25IN114265 FIR IT	WOODRUFF, KYLE TYLER	Defendant	Mitigation	11:00 AM
26IN5627 FIR IT	YAKIMENKO, PAUL JACOB	Defendant	Show Cause	11:00 AM
5Z0721897 FIR IT	TRUJILLO, VICTORIA LOUISE	Defendant	Motion	11:15 AM

Logon

Search

[Logoff](#) | [Change Role/Court](#) | [Help](#)